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Mindful Communication Resources  
For training and personalized coaching in Mindful Communication, visit: www .OrenJaySofer.com  
For the guided audio exercises in this book and additional practices, visit: www .OrenJaySofer.com/book-audio.  
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Meditation Retreat Centers & Training  
Participating in a silent meditation retreat is a powerful way to deepen self-understanding, build mindfulness, and 
strengthen the foundation of presence. I highly recommend the following centers and their programs.  

Barre Center for Buddhist Studies: www.bcbsdharma.org  
Cloud Mountain Retreat Center: www.cloudmountain.org  
Gaia House: www.gaiahouse.co.uk  
Insight Meditation Society: www.dharma.org   
Insight Retreat Center: www.insightretreatcenter.org  
Next Step Dharma: www.nextstepdharma.org  
Spirit Rock Meditation Center: www.spiritrock.org   
 

Community Meditation Centers  
Buddhist Insight Network: www.buddhistinsightnetwork.org  
Cambridge Insight Meditation Center: www.cambridgeinsight.org  
Common Ground Meditation Center: www.commongroundmeditation.org  
Insight Meditation Center: www.insightmeditationcenter.org  
Insight Meditation Community of Berkeley: www.insightberkeley.org  
East Bay Meditation Center: www.eastbaymeditation.org  
Mission Dharma: www.missiondharma.org  
New York Insight Meditation Center: www.nyimc.org  
San Francisco Insight: www.sfinsight.org  
Seattle Insight Meditation Society: www.seattleinsight.org   
 

Nonviolent Communication Training  
Bay Area Nonviolent Communication: www.baynvc.org   
Center for Nonviolent Communication: www.cnvc.org 
Miki Kashtan: www.thefearlessheart.org  
NVC Academy: www.nvctraining.com  

http://www.orenjaysofer.com/
http://www.bcbsdharma.org/
http://www.cloudmountain.org/
http://www.gaiahouse.co.uk/
http://www.dharma.org/
http://www.insightretreatcenter.org/
http://www.nextstepdharma.org/
http://www.spiritrock.org/
http://www.buddhistinsightnetwork.org/
http://www.cambridgeinsight.org/
http://www.commongroundmeditation.org/
http://www.insightmeditationcenter.org/
http://www.insightberkeley.org/
http://www.eastbaymeditation.org/
http://www.missiondharma.org/
http://www.nyimc.org/
http://www.sfinsight.org/
http://www.seattleinsight.org/
http://www.baynvc.org/
http://www.cnvc.org/
http://www.thefearlessheart.org/
http://www.nvctraining.com/

